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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2488/0

4/08/2489/0

4/08/2490/0

4/08/2491/0

4/08/2492/0

4/08/2493/0

4/08/2494/0

301784,
515567

301118,
511365

301008,
510592

296806,
517748

301982,
515129

303877,
501134

317193,
480108

06/10/2008

06/10/2008

08/10/2008

08/10/2008

08/10/2008

09/10/2008

09/10/2008

UNIT 20A, LECONFIELD
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE TO
CHILDRENS SOFTPLAY CENTRE

9, SPEDDING CLOSE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CONSERVATORY

22/23, MARKET PLACE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
DEMOLITION OF SEMI
DETACHED DWELLINGS

REAR OF, BASKET LANE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REALIGNMENT & REGRADING
OF BACK LANE,,
IMPROVEMENTS TO DOMESTIC
PARKING & NEW BOUNDARY,
WALLS/GATES

WYNDHAM COURT, WYNDHAM
STREET, CLEATOR MOOR,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
THREE STOREY 68 BED
RESIDENTIAL CARE, HOME
FOR THE ELDERLY

LAND ADJACENT TO,
METODIST CHAPEL, GOSFORTH
ROAD, , SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., TwO
SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS

BRIDGE CAFE, 1, ST
GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA., CREATION OF
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Parish..............

Cleator Moor

Egremont

Egremont

whitehaven

Cleator Moor

Seascale

MilTlom
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

JOHNSTON & WRIGHT, 15
CASTLE STREET, CARLISLE,
CUMBRTIA

SALVOR LTD, ALLT -Y -
RHIW, WERN DDV, CSWESTRY

MR G WILKES, 60 ARLECDON
ROAD, ARLECDON, CUMBRIA

MR M JONES, PLANNING &
DESIGN SERVICE, 59
HARROGATE STREET, BARROW

MRS F PAYNE, 45 BIRKS
ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRTA

MR L ROWE, 9 SPEDDING
CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA

MR C SAWYER, 68 WOOD
LANE, CHIPPENHAM,
WILTSHIRE

COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL,
THE COPELAND CENTRE,
CATHERINE STREET,
WHTEHAVEN

KSB DEVELOPMENTS LTD,
LION HOUSE, 400 DURHAM
ROAD, BIRTLEY

MR N PUTNAM, THE SCREES
HOTEL, NETHER WASDALE,
SEASCALE

MR R TOWNSEND, BRIDGE
CAFE, ST GEORGES ROAD,
MILLOM



4/08/2495/0

4/08/2496/0

4/08/2497/0

4/08/2498/0

4/08/2499/0

4/08/2500/0

7/08/4053/0

7/08/4071/0

299398,
517509

301882,
515130

301882,
515130

298286,
518158

314866,
479203

301962,
515284

318672,
508527

319708,
488162

09/10/2008

09/10/2008

09/10/2008

10/10/2008

10/10/2008

10/10/2008

10/10/2008

06/10/2008

SELF CONTAINED FLAT ABOVE
CAFE &, CONSTRUCTION OF
EXTERNAL BALCONIES AND
STAIRCASE

GRASSROOTS GARDEN CENTRE,
MORESBY ROAD, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION OF SECURITY
FENCE

82, HIGH STREET, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA., NON -
ILLUMINATED FASCIA
SIGNAGE

82, HIGH STREET, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF
USE FROM BAKERS &
CONFECTIONERS TO HOT,
FOOD TAKEAWAY, INTERNAL &
EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS

15, LAUREL BANK, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR
BEDROOM EXTENSION

13, BANKHEAD, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE
STOREY FRONT EXTENSION

HOWGILL FAMILY CENTRE,
BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR,, CUMBRIA., SITING
OF STORAGE CONTAINER

LAND AT, WASDALE HEAD.,
TO DRAIN SURFACE WATER
FROM LAND BY INSTALLING,
600 METRES OF LAND DRAIN

DUDDON BRIDGE FARM,
DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF
GARDEN STORE
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wh1itehaven

Cleator Moor

Cleator Moor

whitehaven

Millom without

Cleator Moor

wasdale

Millom without

Page 2

IN FURNESS

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

NEIL PRICE LTD, BOUTHWOOD
ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS,
CUMBRIA

CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL,
F.A.0. MR N BRUCE,
GRASSROOTS COMMUNITY
HORTICULTURE, MORESBY
ROAD

MR A AHAD, 8 THE GREEN,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN

MR A AHAD, 8 THE GREEN,
BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN

MR I JOHNSON, 15 LAUREL
BANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS A DARBY, 13 BANKHEAD,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM

MR C MONEY, HOWGILL
FAMILY CENTRE, BIRKS
ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR

THE NATIONAL TRUST,
WASDALE LODGE OFFICE,
NETHER WASDALE, WASDALE

MR D WICKS, DUDDON BRIDGE
FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE,
MILLOM





