PA_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 06/10/2008 to 10/10/2008Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2488/0	301784, 515567	06/10/2008	UNIT 20A, LECONFIELD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE TO CHILDRENS SOFTPLAY CENTRE	Cleator Moor		MRS F PAYNE, 45 BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA
4/08/2489/0	301118, 511365	06/10/2008	9, SPEDDING CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CONSERVATORY	Egremont		MR L ROWE, 9 SPEDDING CLOSE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA
4/08/2490/0	301008, 510592	08/10/2008	22/23, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., DEMOLITION OF SEMI DETACHED DWELLINGS	Egremont		MR C SAWYER, 68 WOOD LANE, CHIPPENHAM, WILTSHIRE
4/08/2491/0	296806, 517748	08/10/2008	REAR OF, BASKET LANE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REALIGNMENT & REGRADING OF BACK LANE,, IMPROVEMENTS TO DOMESTIC PARKING & NEW BOUNDARY, WALLS/GATES	Whitehaven	JOHNSTON & WRIGHT, 15 CASTLE STREET, CARLISLE, CUMBRIA	COPELAND BOROUGH COUNCIL, THE COPELAND CENTRE, CATHERINE STREET, WHTEHAVEN
4/08/2492/0	301982, 515129	08/10/2008	WYNDHAM COURT, WYNDHAM STREET, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF THREE STOREY 68 BED RESIDENTIAL CARE, HOME FOR THE ELDERLY	Cleator Moor	SALVOR LTD, ALLT - Y - RHIW, WERN DDV, CSWESTRY	KSB DEVELOPMENTS LTD, LION HOUSE, 400 DURHAM ROAD, BIRTLEY
4/08/2493/0	303877, 501134	09/10/2008	LAND ADJACENT TO, METODIST CHAPEL, GOSFORTH ROAD,, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., TWO SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS	Seascale	MR G WILKES, 60 ARLECDON ROAD, ARLECDON, CUMBRIA	MR N PUTNAM, THE SCREES HOTEL, NETHER WASDALE, SEASCALE
4/08/2494/0	317193, 480108	09/10/2008	BRIDGE CAFE, 1, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CREATION OF	Millom	MR M JONES, PLANNING & DESIGN SERVICE, 59 HARROGATE STREET, BARROW	MR R TOWNSEND, BRIDGE CAFE, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM

PA_RECD.TXT

			SELF CONTAINED FLAT ABOVE CAFE &, CONSTRUCTION OF EXTERNAL BALCONIES AND STAIRCASE	PA_RECD.TXT	IN FURNESS	
4/08/2495/0	299398, 517509	09/10/2008	GRASSROOTS GARDEN CENTRE, MORESBY ROAD,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION OF SECURITY FENCE	Whitehaven		CUMBRIA COUNTY COUNCIL, F.A.O. MR N BRUCE, GRASSROOTS COMMUNITY HORTICULTURE, MORESBY ROAD
4/08/2496/0	301882, 515130	09/10/2008	82, HIGH STREET, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., NON - ILLUMINATED FASCIA SIGNAGE	Cleator Moor		MR A AHAD, 8 THE GREEN, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2497/0	301882, 515130	09/10/2008	82, HIGH STREET, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM BAKERS & CONFECTIONERS TO HOT, FOOD TAKEAWAY, INTERNAL & EXTERNAL ALTERATIONS			MR A AHAD, 8 THE GREEN, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2498/0	298286, 518158	10/10/2008	15, LAUREL BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR BEDROOM EXTENSION	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR I JOHNSON, 15 LAUREL BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2499/0	314866, 479203	10/10/2008	13, BANKHEAD, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY FRONT EXTENSION	Millom Without		MRS A DARBY, 13 BANKHEAD, HAVERIGG, MILLOM
4/08/2500/0	301962, 515284	10/10/2008	HOWGILL FAMILY CENTRE, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., SITING OF STORAGE CONTAINER	Cleator Moor		MR C MONEY, HOWGILL FAMILY CENTRE, BIRKS ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
7/08/4053/0	318672, 508527	10/10/2008	LAND AT, WASDALE HEAD., TO DRAIN SURFACE WATER FROM LAND BY INSTALLING, 600 METRES OF LAND DRAIN	wasdale		THE NATIONAL TRUST, WASDALE LODGE OFFICE, NETHER WASDALE, WASDALE
7/08/4071/0	319708, 488162	06/10/2008	DUDDON BRIDGE FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., CONSTRUCTION OF GARDEN STORE	Millom Without	NEIL PRICE LTD, BOUTHWOOD ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA	MR D WICKS, DUDDON BRIDGE FARM, DUDDON BRIDGE, MILLOM
				Page 2		